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Venue: Seminar Hall, Department of Physics, KU 

Course 

(Subject) 

Date & Time  

of Counseling 

 

 

 

 

M.Sc. (Physics) 

 

 

 

03-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 
 

04-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

M.Sc.  

(Zoology) 

 

 

05-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

M.Sc. (Botany) 

 

 

06-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

07-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M.Sc. 

(Chemistry) 

 

 

08-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

09-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

11-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

12-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.Sc. 

(Computer 

Science) 

 

 

13-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 
 

M.Sc. (Geology) 

 

 

13-08-2015 

2:30 p.m. 
 

M.Sc. 

(Psychology) 

 

 

13-08-2015 

2:30 p.m. 
 

M.Sc. 

(Microbiology) 

 

 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 
 

M.Sc. (Bio-

Technology) 

 

 

14-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 

 

M.Sc. (Bio-

Chemistry) 

 

 

14-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 

 

PGD in 

Sericulture 

 

 

14-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 

5 Years 

Integrated M.Sc. 

Courses 

(Chemistry/ 

Bio-Technology/ 

Pharma- 

Chemistry) 

 

 

 

17-08-2015 

9:00 A.M. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
Venue: Seminar Hall, Humanities Building, KU. 
  

 
Course 

 

 

Course (Subject) 

 
Date & Time of 

Counseling 

 

 

M.A. (Economics) 

 

 

03-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 
 

04-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

M.A. (English) 

 

 

05-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 
 

06-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.A. (Telugu) 

 

 

07-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 
 

08-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

Master of Social 

Work 

 

 

09-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

11-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.A. (Political 

Science) 

 

 

12-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

M.A. (History) 

 

 

12-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 

 

M.A. (Public 

Administration) 

 

 

13-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

M.H.R.M. 

 

 

13-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.C.J. 

 

 

13-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 
 

M.T.M. 

 

 

13-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 
 

M.A. 

(Sociology) 

 

 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.L.I.Sc. 

 

 

14-08-2015   

2:00 p.m. 

 

M.A. (Gender 

Studies) 

 

 

14-08-2015 

2:00 p.m. 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Venue: University College of Commerce & Business       

    Mgt 
 

Course (Subject) 
 
Date & Time of 

Counseling 

 

 

 

 

 

M.Com 

Counseling for 

M.Com General; 

M.Com (Financial 

Accounting); 

M.Com (Computer 

Application); 

M.Com(Banking & 

Insurance) 

 

03-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

04-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

05-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

06-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

07-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

08-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

09-08-2015 

9:00 a.m 

 

 

 

M.Sc (Mathematics) 

 

11-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

12-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

13-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M.P.Ed. 

 

 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.A. (Sanskrit) 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

M.A. (Hindi) 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 
M.Sc. 

(Food Science & 

Technology) 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

M.Sc. (M.I.T.) 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

  

M.A. (Urdu) 

14-08-2015 

9:00 a.m. 

 

  


